REVISIONS
REV            DESCRIPTION DATE ISSUED BY
- ISSUE 1 10/27/99
FILE NAME:  CAD1:MSWORD:PA212243.DOC SCALE:
NONE
REV:       - SH     1   OF   7
TITLE:
OVS SERIES SPECIFICATION

43352 BUSINESS PARK DRIVE •  TEMECULA  •  CA  •  92590
TEL: (909) 699-1270  •  FAX: 9096769482
DOCUMENT NUMBER:
                               P-A2-12243
(19)  AC Power Fail Signal   Built-in on 5V output models only, other voltages optional
        Power Good Logic “0”
        Power Fail Logic “1”, 5msec MIN pulse width
(20)  Withstand Voltage    AC 3KV (Input - Output), AC 1.5KV (Input - Chassis ground)
(21)  Insulation Resistance   50Mohm MIN DC500V (Input - Output)
(22) Part Number Description
 Model No.   O V S  -  oo oo oo
               Series Name
 Output voltage             Case size
CASE SIZE MODEL VOLTS AMPS
 OVS-5E  5 0-10
 OVS-12E 12 0-5
E OVS-15E 15 0-4
 OVS-24E 24 0-2.5
 OVS-5F   5  0-20
 OVS-12F 12 0-10
F OVS-15F 15 0-8
 OVS-24F 24  0-5
 OVS-5G
OVS-12G
5
12
0-30
0-15
G OVS-24G 24  0-8
 OVS-15G 15 0-12
 OVS-5H  5  0-45
 OVS-12H 12 0-22
H OVS-15H 15 0-18
 OVS-24H 24  0-12
 OVS-5J  5 0-60
 OVS-12J 12 0-30
J OVS-15J 15 0-25
 OVS-24J 24  0-16
FILE NAME:  CAD1:MSWORD:PA212243.DOC SCALE: NONE REV:    - DATE: 10/27/99 SH  3   OF 7
TITLE:
      OVS SERIES SPECIFICATION
43352 BUSINESS PARK DRIVE • TEMECULA • CA • 92590